
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE: The attorneys on the attached list have the 

opportunity to comply with outstanding requirements 

prior to the effective date of the Supreme Court Order 

and not be administratively suspended.  
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Philadelphia                    90454  Abdul-Rahman, Qawi 

                               329634  Adams, Scott 

                               306424  Anderson, Adrienne Nicole 

                               319403  Beatty, Adrienne 

                               310329  Bednarz, Gregory John 

                                79277  Block, Adam Lawrence 

                               307580  Bloor, John Michael 

                                31323  Bodzin, Robert Brian 

                               326543  Buffaloe, Taurien Ahmad 

                                87488  Caliendo, Angela Coll 

                               325214  Capone, Marco Joseph 

                               319447  Catuzzi, Joseph William 

                                42844  Cohen, Lenard A. 

                                67751  Coleman, Lisa K. 

                               321072  Connolly, Kristina 

                                39689  Costigan, Richard 

                                81859  Diaz, Eric 

                                61109  Dolgenos, Thomas William 

                               313847  Dutch, Kimberly Elizabeth 

                                49459  Feldman, Laura Ann 

                                17732  Fellheimer, Judith Eichen 

                                62149  Freedman, Gary Bruce 

                                81995  Gallucci, Daniel Nast 

                               315517  Gelhaar, Ned M 

                                88412  Grasso, Michael Blaze 

                                55770  Greco, Paul Joseph 

                                39424  Haas, Steven Neal 

                                89178  Halpern, Paul 

                                89904  Haslett, Tracy L. 

                                79704  Henry, Todd Edward 

                                79148  Hurley, Eileen J. 

                                80613  Hussey II, William Curtiss 

                               200334  Igwe, Emeka 

                               320301  Jonas, David Wesley 

                               322118  Jones, Robert Francis 

                                66694  Kellis, Steven Ernest 

                               330856  King, Patrick 

                               319549  Kipperman, Alexander H. 

                               316741  Klayman, Kimberly Wexler 

                                89715  Kleinman, Laurie R. 

                                73842  Koutcher, Jonathan B. 

                               319309  Krohn, Lauren Elizabeth 

                               307891  La Fiura, Andrew Dennis 

                               327971  Lang Jr., John L. 

                               322297  Lee, Richard Edward 

                                54832  Lynch, Kevin William 

                               321363  Mann, Jessica Consuela 

                                40175  Markey, Jeanne Ann 

                               330690  McBride, Shelby Lynn 

                               312901  McDonald, Megan 

                                36411  McEldrew III, James J. 

                               201402  McGrath III, John Joseph 

                                79184  Mester, Laurence Andrew 
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Philadelphia( Continued )      316987  Mooney, Katharine Elizabeth 

                                76609  Moore-Driggers, Zanetta N. 

                               323293  Mulligan, Daniel Edward 

                                19611  Murtagh, Dean F. 

                                92415  Nero, Harvetta Erania 

                                82401  Newmann, David 

                                84334  O'Donnell, John J. 

                               317313  Onafowora, Olumide Adedamola 

                                57512  Parrish Jr., Demetrius John 

                                74778  Pearson, Eric Bradford 

                                38706  Reed, Bruce Duncan 

                               322059  Resch, William Henry 

                               325824  Riddle, Katherine Keller 

                               329897  Ross, Jessica Lacey 

                                27135  Rubin, Lawrence L. 

                               313759  Rutala, Joseph 

                               321587  Sabatina, Michael Anthony 

                               311193  Sauler, Tracy Rose 

                                78812  Scarpa, Christopher C. 

                               328005  Schroy, Stephen G. 

                               210208  Schwartz, Joshua Benjamin 

                               206483  Shapiro, Noah Sinclair 

                               322603  Sherman, Kile Marie 

                               321726  Shingin, Inna 

                               328599  Sibley, Rahshanda Kai 

                               310179  Smith, Edward Jon 

                               320227  Spinelli, Samantha Marie 

                                89389  Star, Gregory James 

                               205246  Turner Jr., Daniel 

                               207491  Weil, Joshua A. 

                               313888  Wilson, Blake 

                                49319  Wohlstetter Jr., Alan F. 

                               315578  Young Jr., Jeffery 
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Lancaster                       67193  Griffith, Judith A. 

                               206103  Monskie, Gregory Edwin 

                                50122  Walmer, Mark Forrest 
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Northampton                     25086  Berg, Dean Childs 
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Allegheny                       76990  Allen, Erin Gibson 

                               325044  Ash, Joshua Robert 

                                88780  Bauersmith, James Edward 

                                61040  Blackwell, Dennis M. 

                                16305  Boas, Paul David 

                               308736  Brown, Jeremy Conrad 

                                10683  Bua, Ronald J. 

                                59949  Bunde, Robb DeWayne 

                                30677  Charles, Thomas Alan 

                                39142  Gespass, Andrew L. 

                               328763  Graziano, Julianne 

                                78311  Hamel, Melody A. 

                               209153  Harris, Franco Dokmanovich 

                               314650  Hirshberg, Edward Franklin 

                               330944  Hoshing, Keymo Anthony 

                                37555  Hughes, Karen Louise 

                                46649  Knapp, Mark Timothy 

                                29000  Lackner Jr., Vincent F. 

                               311292  Lamm, Joshua Robert 

                               205534  Leech, Katherine Marie 

                               203725  Link, Marguerite Diehl 

                                53504  Lyons, JoEllen 

                                86219  Maravich, Craig Eliot 

                               312669  Marmo, Jonathan Michael 

                               206583  Murphy, Courtney Anne 

                                83120  Murphy, Joseph P. 

                                50050  Nauer, Katherine Lee 

                                40306  Neidinger, Richard P. 

                                22467  Neiman, Sanford 

                                56361  Passodelis Jr., Christopher 

                                83334  Paul, Gregory George 

                               322833  Perrott, Stephen Robert 

                               316346  Pometto, Joseph Dominic 

                                80553  Pride, Elisabeth Kurlfink 

                                90499  Quisenberry, Kevin Lewis 

                               206015  Rosato, Robert W. 

                                92595  Rosemeyer, Elizabeth Horton 

                               327070  Santone, Patrick James 

                               317813  Senich Jr., John Paul 

                               322357  Skosnik, Brandon D. 

                                39176  Swain, Timothy Andrew 

                                92084  Temple, Meagan Fidelis 

                                82658  Toppetta, Nancy 

                                91859  Urbanik-Gangone, Karen Christine 

                               208997  Williams, Tishekia Estell 
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Erie                           323677  Lindquist, Tyler Alan 

                                16473  Ridge, Thomas J. 

                               203353  Wolford, Rebecca Vanneman 
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Bucks                           94626  Baran, Danielle Elizabeth 

                               319067  Brooks Jr., Michael Joseph 

                               315680  Chaudhry, Imtiaz Manzoor 

                               329894  Colburn, Mackenzie Jane 

                               325252  Costa, Nathaniel Joseph 

                                57954  Fetterman, Susan J. 

                                94186  Gallo, Joseph M. 

                                62879  Gilmore, Geoffrey P. 

                               209668  Grasso, Michelle 

                               326782  Grisillo, Jeffrey James 

                               315719  Hurley, Beth A. 

                                76144  Kamenitz, Susan Amy 

                                90571  Kushnir, Vladislav 

                                82877  McGroarty, William V. 

                                45591  Reiss, Peter L. 

                                91653  Shroff, Raina Asit 

                               316963  Weidman, Christopher Paul 

                                78620  Zoftis, Leonard Barry 
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Northumberland                 210095  Kula, Brianna Apfelbaum 
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Cumberland                      46397  Frey, Robert G. 

                                82259  Gleason, Thomas P. 

                                85022  Matter, Michael Dennis 

                                87876  McInroy, Geoffrey Scott 

                               319936  Sayed, Maha Ibrahim 

                               318055  Walters, Liana Elizabeth Branca 
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Westmoreland                    47761  Cochenour, Pamela G. 

                                18162  Mason Jr., Charles C. 

                                92653  Painter, Quentin Dwight 
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Luzerne                         16396  Kelley, Brion W. 

                               311049  Riley, Amy Redington 
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Dauphin                        323688  DiSanto, Christopher Joseph 

                               311970  Robinson, Samuel David 
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Chester                         80145  Cohen, Joan Blatcher 

                                82865  Cohn, Leslie Susan 

                               312685  Flanagan Jr., Joseph Charles 

                                74850  Hicks, Colleen Evette 

                                45679  Holahan Jr., J. Patrick 

                               201526  Hollinger, Victoria Wesner 

                                85960  Humble, Sharon Nicole 

                               202998  Jester, Jeremy James 

                               316156  Levin, Spencer Joseph 

                               210090  Massimini, Rebecca Lynn 

                                49774  O'Hayer, Michael 

                                72308  Pilla, Linda A. 

                                74781  Ryan, Anthony John 

                                53617  Scheuritzel Jr., Charles P. 

                               201791  Taylor, Cory Philip 

                                71927  Walker, Brian Joseph 
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Clarion                        200889  Troese, John Patrick 
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York                            52353  Haskell Jr., Ronald J. 

                                89721  Marros, George N. 

                                85148  Mitchell, Jason Anthony 

                               314834  Nahass, Zachary Edward 
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Schuylkill                     209497  Bates, Matthew Joseph 

                               207212  DeMelfi, Christy Marie 
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Wayne                           77210  Levant, Robert Jeremy 
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Berks                           55161  Barnes, Curtis Elwyn 

                                82820  Ivy, Sarah Kathleen 

                                59730  Voigt IV, Karl Peter 
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Clinton                        208158  Remick, Nickolas Marlin 
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Columbia                       323158  Kepner III, Franklin Earl 
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Washington                     208467  McGinty, Sean Beatty 
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Lycoming                       315692  Bishop, George William 
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Lehigh                          59634  Achey, Brian Frederick 

                               320254  Fenstermaker, Adam LeRoy 

                                65841  Lightner, Thomas L. 

                                37425  Malkames, William K. 

                                31150  Piltch, Sanford Jon 
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Delaware                        83911  Berryhill, John Bruce 

                                84818  Bradley, Christopher Aloysius 

                                65821  Colleran, Francis T. 

                                95043  Dill, Kevin John 

                                48087  Gibbons, Mary Lourdes 

                                43336  Halpern, Mark Steven 

                               312611  Holland, Tiffany Marlese 

                                80229  Kvetan, J. Michael 

                                46442  Mannix, Christopher D. 

                                91587  McGarrigle, Daniel Anthony 

                                35307  McLaughlin, Kevin Eugene 

                               326468  Mortimer, Matthew Ryan 

                                48170  Patterson, Marie A. 

                                14437  Pomerantz, Gerald 

                               200619  Rubio, Baltazar Edson 

                               310048  Tham, Bryan Yang-Ming 

                                35286  Walker II, Richard Linwood 

                                60297  Whalen Jr., John B. 

                                72943  Whitman, Patricia A. 

                               207678  Wyler, Thomas Edward 
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Armstrong                      324548  Mularski, Ross Terry 
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Beaver                          92001  Hummel Jr., Michael John 
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Montgomery                      63349  Beck III, Basil David 

                                92038  Bender, Kerry Kilduff 

                               314490  Braid, Andrew H. 

                                63361  Brennan IV, William Joseph 

                                77451  Chotiner, L. Kenneth 

                                90664  Clemente, Ellen Salidar 

                                92181  Curci, Brian Eric 

                                86727  Diskin, Kevin Paul 

                               326236  Dominguez, Meredith 

                                77379  Dougherty, Beth Abigail 

                                74521  Dratch, Todd Anthony 

                               203655  Fritchey, Virginia Evelyn 

                               204264  Fritzges, Alyson Judith 

                                12572  Groen, Marcel L. 

                               326853  Hahn, Julia 

                                23025  Horowitz, Don 

                                26198  Jacquette, James Martin 

                               323506  Keil, Brian 

                                44500  Kramp, Jeffrey Brian 

                                32395  Larkin, E. Daniel 

                                60984  Levine, Kenneth T. 

                                49533  Levitt, Marc Edmund 

                               205701  Madden, Brian James 

                                57747  Magers, Barbara Shelley 

                                34326  Marblestone, Kenneth 

                                52627  Mazo, Daniel Paul 

                                60462  McNeil, Barbara Ann 

                                84331  Metzger, Michael F. 

                                82709  Millman, Pamela Lynn 

                               321411  Minnich, Amy Beth 

                                38015  Mogul, James Bradley 

                               331023  Osei, Nana Yaw Adom 

                               317754  Ratsavong, Susanna O. 

                               209957  Read, David Hughes 

                               207198  Roberts, Joseph Daniel 

                                16460  Saull, Ellis Mark 

                                76633  Schankweiler, Marcella Bossow 

                                60179  Schonberger, Michael L. 

                                78062  Smith, Andrew Marshal 

                                21281  Sullivan, Brian P. 

                                57353  Tauber, Alan J. 

                                79423  Tone, James E. 

                               316928  Tuchinsky, Regina 
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Lackawanna                      73214  Georgetti III, Dominick J. 

                               329330  King, Colin 
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Cambria                         05994  Ripley Jr., Lewis H. 
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McKean                          32712  Henry, Gregory A. 
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Centre                         202367  Scipione, Kristin Carusone 

                                20733  Walsh, Kenneth P. 
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Pike                           170142  Galasso, Matthew James 
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Out Of State                   322737  Aber, Laura Rose 

                               318281  Altabet, Edward Daniel 

                               310430  Ambrose, Alexis 

                               327370  Aul, Francis 

                               329302  Bach, Michael Daniel 

                               202658  Baker, Scott Louis 

                                59108  Balanta, Abdul Latif 

                                70073  Barasch, Patricia Ann 

                               316678  Barry, Oliver T. 

                                45927  Berman, William Steven 

                                61490  Bernard-Shaw, Cheryle Tyees 

                               314896  Bilderback, Kathleen Woolsey 

                               321764  Blaney, Ryan Patrick 

                               321312  Boraske, Stephen Joseph 

                                61945  Borris, Jeffrey Scott 

                               209061  Boylan, Todd Philip 

                                89085  Bradley, Elizabeth Bline 

                               313308  Bradley, Joshua D 

                                43738  Brown, Alice Lynn 

                               207917  Brunner, Rick Louis 

                                43337  Bucknam Jr., Robert William 

                               307893  Budd, Eileen Theresa 

                               319255  Chakrabarty, Saheli 

                               203535  Choi, Hyun Suk 

                                38782  Coffill, Randall V. 

                                84533  Cohen, Candice Blair 

                               314424  Crawford, Anthony 

                                92466  Culhane, Deborah Lynn 

                                69745  Cullen Jr., James P. 

                                76736  Dade, Steven Richard 

                                35842  Davis, William Hamblin 

                                81602  DeLorme, Donna Lynn 

                                81911  Deitch, Daniel Colin 

                               312124  Devine Jr., Joseph Gunnar 

                               320174  Dorval Sr., Mackenzy 

                                49438  Dupee, Matthew David 

                               326139  Ebose, Osazenoriuwa Osamede 

                                95013  Edwards, Robert Henry 

                                68369  Ferzli, Adib E. 

                               202346  Figaro, Savio Donvez 

                               326615  Findley, Jonathan Kyle 

                                34255  Fullam, Nancy H. 

                                46298  Gervelis, Mark S. 

                               308618  Gfeller, Charles Francis 

                                36621  Giba, Paul Robert 

                               323289  Giordano, Daniel Joseph 

                               306718  Gopal, Gauri 

                               307628  Gore, Khurram Nasir 

                               318181  Gouldsbury III, Walter William 

                               319757  Gray, Cory Mitchell 

                                68656  Harris, Charles E. 

                               312962  Harris, Dietrich Andrew 

                               207934  Hedeker, Dean Richard 
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Out Of State( Continued )      207407  Heidrich, Kelly 

                               312233  Hindley, Matthew Robert 

                               313678  Holland, Robert M. 

                               204197  Holroyd, Kristyn Anne 

                               310880  Hovey, Keith Lancaster 

                               322707  Irwin, Briannon Barbara 

                               201692  Jackson-Woods, Catherine 

                               326472  Jacobs, Joshua Michael 

                               208932  Janel, Lindsay Rose 

                                46796  Johnson, Gregory G. 

                                51257  Kaplan, Lawrence David 

                               309238  Kassab, Vanessa Lois 

                               323426  Katzen, Michael Stewart 

                                48790  Kimbrell, Andrew C. 

                               324016  LaNasa, Cheryl Edwards 

                               209258  Langella, Alexis Ann 

                                45550  Lawrence, Paul Christopher 

                               310883  Lee, Heather Danielle 

                                92932  Lenahan, Matthew Charles 

                               331117  Lindsay, Tricia Sophia 

                               312792  Lipari, Joseph 

                               315400  Lively, Ashley Elizabeth 

                               329522  Lotfi, Sima 

                               331445  Loughran, Sean Patrick 

                               323113  Lowman, Grady Alan 

                                89532  Lowry, Timothy John 

                               202718  Malcarney, Kevin Patrick 

                               324677  Malik, Andrew G 

                               313719  Malinowski, Richard Adam 

                                47610  Manning, John Francis 

                               320804  Marchak, Kristen 

                                70718  Massucco, George Andrew 

                               162056  McDonough, Sean M. 

                               209757  McGroarty, Shannon Leigh 

                                63326  McKay, Lynn Kerr 

                               313690  McNeil, Michael Brian 

                               309748  Mellor, Daniel Lawrence 

                               318276  Minear, Beth Renee 

                               331312  Mitchell, Douglas George 

                                93778  Mitchell, Shawnte M 

                               205016  Murray 3rd, William Parks 

                               323869  Nair, Karan 

                               328190  Nee, Jong Sook 

                               204637  Newfield, Jason Adam 

                               307862  Nicolas, Elizabeth Suzanne 

                                36271  O'Brien, Michael P. 

                                84092  Olsen, Christopher George 

                                50567  Opalisky, Mark E. 

                               200950  Orlando, Christopher Andrew 

                                63292  Pendergast, Robert E. 

                               330031  Petre, Lauren 

                               204620  Raven, Michael Ignatius 

                                14455  Recchuite, Martin C. 
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Out Of State( Continued )       82685  Reidenberg, Seth J. 

                               207644  Respler, Robert Michael 

                               318039  Ross, Joseph 

                                75496  Sahai, Manjari 

                                20471  Salaman, Alban 

                                59328  Sanderson Jr., William B. 

                                87425  Sanko, Clinton P. 

                               319277  Sanon, Marta 

                                61515  Sapp, Miguel A. 

                                78206  Saracino, Christopher J. 

                                87171  Sawyer, David Michael 

                               309788  Seide, Christelle Leora 

                               207855  Sheets, James David 

                                45393  Shields Jr., John Edward 

                               316031  Smith, Kyla Rivera 

                                95108  Sparks, Laura Quiambao Permut 

                               201281  Stark, Kimberly Linn 

                                72127  Stewart, Lenore Dorian Elizabeth 

                                77703  Stofman, Marc Harris 

                               313251  Strawn, James Roy 

                               308535  Sullivan, Benjamin Matthew 

                               319179  Sunkel, Michael James 

                                55301  Swan, Robert G. 

                               314940  Sykes III, Talmage Wesley 

                               327418  Tarbell, Christopher S. W. 

                                63157  Taylor, Christopher Dwayne 

                                75326  Thompson, Kerri Elaine 

                                55212  Truemper, Roger Lea 

                                88044  Tuso, Joseph James 

                                58375  Twyman Jr., Winkfield F. 

                                82982  Ulrich, Rhonda Kimberly 

                               326306  Vanderhyden, Raymond Alexander 

                               207097  Vath, Eric Joseph 

                               325605  West, Taylor Renée 

                                45292  Wethern, Michael Douglas 

                               308525  Wildes, David Matthew 

                               322162  Wingfield, Jason Eugene 

                                90184  Zarrilli, Victor Joseph 

 

 

              COUNT OF ATTORNEYS FOR ACTIVE  STATUS IS 422 
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Out Of State                    22873  Yen, David Shu-fang 

 

 

              COUNT OF ATTORNEYS FOR EMERITUS STATUS IS 1 
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Philadelphia                   328664  Aristone Jr., Edmund Menotti 

 

 

              COUNT OF ATTORNEYS FOR LIMITED IN-HOUSE CORPORATE COUNSEL  STATUS IS 1 

 

 

         TOTALS PER COUNTY:  

 

              Philadelphia                       86 

              Lancaster                           3 

              Northampton                         1 

              Allegheny                          45 

              Erie                                3 

              Bucks                              18 

              Northumberland                      1 

              Cumberland                          6 

              Westmoreland                        3 

              Luzerne                             2 

              Dauphin                             2 

              Chester                            16 

              Clarion                             1 

              York                                4 

              Schuylkill                          2 

              Wayne                               1 

              Berks                               3 

              Clinton                             1 

              Columbia                            1 

              Washington                          1 

              Lycoming                            1 

              Lehigh                              5 

              Delaware                           20 

              Armstrong                           1 

              Beaver                              1 

              Montgomery                         43 

              Lackawanna                          2 

              Cambria                             1 

              McKean                              1 

              Centre                              2 

              Pike                                1 

              Out Of State                      144 

              Out Of State                        1 

              Philadelphia                        1 

 

 

         TOTAL NUMBER OF LAWYERS REPORTED:      424 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


